RectangularConnectors
Hirose
1439
N
EW
SU
PPLIER
N

(800) 346-6873www.mouser.com/hiroseconnector
HIROSE 0.5mm SMT Board to Board Connectors
DF12 SERIES
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.Receptacles
A B C D
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Hirose
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts 1 25
Price Each
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF123010DS05V86 DF12(3.0)-10DS-0.5V(86) A 10 .87 .63
798-DF123014DS05V86 DF12(3.0)-14DS-0.5V(86) A 14 .94 .68
798-DF123020DS0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-20DS-0.5V(86) A 20 1.11 .80
798-DF123030DS05V86 DF12(3.0)-30DS-0.5V(86) A 30 1.62 1.17
798-DF123032DS0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-32DS-0.5V(86) A 32 1.52 1.10
798-DF123036DS0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-36DS-0.5V(86) A 36 1.82 1.32
798-DF123040DS05V86 DF12(3.0)-40DS-0.5V(86) A 40 1.74 1.26
798-DF123050DS0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-50DS-0.5V(86) A 50 1.92 1.47
798-DF123060DS0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-60DS-0.5V(86) A 60 2.11 1.62
798-DF123080DS0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-80DS-0.5V(86) A 80 2.96 2.27
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B3010DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-10DS-0.5V(86) A 10 .87 .63
798-DF12B3014DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-14DS-0.5V(86) A 14 .94 .68
798-DF12B3020DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-20DS-0.5V(86) A 20 1.11 .80
798-DF12B3030DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-30DS-0.5V(86) A 30 1.62 1.17
798-DF12B3032DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-32DS-0.5V(86) A 32 1.52 1.10
798-DF12B3036DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-36DS-0.5V(86) A 36 1.82 1.32
798-DF12B3040DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-40DS-0.5V(86) A 40 1.74 1.26
798-DF12B3050DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-50DS-0.5V(86) A 50 1.92 1.47
798-DF12B3060DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-60DS-0.5V(86) A 60 2.11 1.75
798-DF12B3080DS05V86 DF12B(3.0)-80DS-0.5V(86) A 80 2.96 2.27
3.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12A3010DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-10DS-0.5V(81) B 10 .79 .57
798-DF12A3014DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-14DS-0.5V(81) B 14 .87 .63
798-DF12A3020DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-20DS-0.5V(81) B 20 1.62 1.17
798-DF12A3030DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-30DS-0.5V(81) B 30 1.85 1.42
798-DF12A3032DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-32DS-0.5V(81) B 32 1.98 1.52
798-DF12A3036DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-36DS-0.5V(81) B 36 2.14 1.77
798-DF12A3040DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-40DS-0.5V(81) B 40 2.34 1.80
798-DF12A3050DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-50DS-0.5V(81) B 50 2.80 2.15
798-DF12A3060DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-60DS-0.5V(81) B 60 2.90 2.25
798-DF12A3080DS05V81 DF12A(3.0)-80DS-0.5V(81) B 80 3.67 2.66
3.5 - 5.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12-20DS-0.5V86 DF12-20DS-0.5V(86) A 20 2.34 1.80
798-DF12-30DS-0.5V86 DF12-30DS-0.5V(86) A 30 1.44 1.04
798-DF1232DS05V86 DF12-32DS-0.5V(86) A 32 1.59 1.15
798-DF12-36DS-0.5V86 DF12-36DS-0.5V(86) A 36 1.86 1.34
798-DF12-40DS-0.5V86 DF12-40DS-0.5V(86) A 40 1.71 1.23
798-DF12-50DS-0.5V86 DF12-50DS-0.5V(86) A 50 1.92 1.47
798-DF12-60DS-0.5V86 DF12-60DS-0.5V(86) A 60 2.11 1.62
3.5 - 5.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B20DS05V86 DF12B-20DS-0.5V(86) A 20 1.06 .77
798-DF12B30DS05V86 DF12B-30DS-0.5V(86) A 30 1.44 1.04
798-DF12B32DS05V86 DF12B-32DS-0.5V(86) A 32 1.59 1.15
798-DF12B36DS05V86 DF12B-36DS-0.5V(86) A 36 1.86 1.34
798-DF12B40DS-0.5V86 DF12B-40DS-0.5V(86) A 40 1.71 1.23
798-DF12B50DS-0.5V86 DF12B-50DS-0.5V(86) A 50 1.92 1.47
798-DF12B60DS-0.5V86 DF12B-60DS-0.5V(86) A 60 2.11 1.75
3.5 - 5.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12A20DS-0.5V81 DF12A-20DS-0.5V(81) B 20 1.71 1.23
798-DF12A30DS-0.5V81 DF12A-30DS-0.5V(81) B 30 1.92 1.47
798-DF12A32DS05V81 DF12A-32DS-0.5V(81) B 32 1.56 1.12
798-DF12A36DS-0.5V81 DF12A-36DS-0.5V(81) B 36 2.21 1.70
798-DF12A40DS-0.5V81 DF12A-40DS-0.5V(81) B 40 2.28 1.75
798-DF12A50DS-0.5V81 DF12A-50DS-0.5V(81) B 50 2.86 2.20
798-DF12A60DS-0.5V81 DF12A-60DS-0.5V(81) B 60 2.99 2.31
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.Headers (Cont.)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Hirose
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts 1 25
Price Each
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss (Cont.)
798-DF12B3030DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-30DP-0.5V(86) C 30 1.59 1.15
798-DF12B3032DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-32DP-0.5V(86) C 32 1.52 1.10
798-DF12B3036DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-36DP-0.5V(86) C 36 1.59 1.15
798-DF12B3040DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-40DP-0.5V(86) C 40 1.74 1.26
798-DF12B3050DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-50DP-0.5V(86) C 50 1.92 1.47
798-DF12B3060DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-60DP-0.5V(86) C 60 2.05 1.57
798-DF12B3080DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-80DP-0.5V(86) C 80 2.93 2.25
3.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12D3010DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-10DP-0.5V(81) D 10 .83 .60
798-DF12D3014DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-14DP-0.5V(81) D 14 .90 .66
798-DF12D3020DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-20DP-0.5V(81) D 20 1.67 1.20
798-DF12D3030DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-30DP-0.5V(81) D 30 1.92 1.47
798-DF12D3032DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-32DP-0.5V(81) D 32 2.02 1.55
798-DF12D3036DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-36DP-0.5V(81) D 36 2.21 1.70
798-DF12D3040DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-40DP-0.5V(81) D 40 2.40 1.85
798-DF12D3050DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-50DP-0.5V(81) D 50 2.86 2.20
798-DF12D3060DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-60DP-0.5V(81) D 60 2.99 2.31
798-DF12D3080DP05V81 DF12D(3.0)-80DP-0.5V(81) D 80 3.12 2.40
3.5mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF123520DP0.5V86 DF12(3.5)-20DP-0.5V(86) C 20 1.18 .85
798-DF123530DP0.5V86 DF12(3.5)-30DP-0.5V(86) C 30 1.56 1.12
798-DF123536DP0.5V86 DF12(3.5)-36DP-0.5V(86) C 36 1.63 1.25
798-DF123540DP0.5V86 DF12(3.5)-40DP-0.5V(86) C 40 1.79 1.29
798-DF123550DP0.5V86 DF12(3.5)-50DP-0.5V(86) C 50 1.98 1.52
798-DF123560DP0.5V86 DF12(3.5)-60DP-0.5V(86) C 60 2.17 1.81
3.5mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B3520DP05V86 DF12B(3.5)-20DP-0.5V(86) C 20 1.18 .85
798-DF12B3530DP05V86 DF12B(3.5)-30DP-0.5V(86) C 30 1.56 1.12
798-DF12B3536DP05V86 DF12B(3.5)-36DP-0.5V(86) C 36 1.63 1.25
798-DF12B3540DP05V86 DF12B(3.5)-40DP-0.5V(86) C 40 1.79 1.29
798-DF12B3550DP05V86 DF12B(3.5)-50DP-0.5V(86) C 50 1.98 1.52
798-DF12B3560DP05V86 DF12B(3.5)-60DP-0.5V(86) C 60 2.17 1.81
3.5mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12D3520DP05V81 DF12D(3.5)-20DP-0.5V(81) D 20 1.56 1.12
798-DF12D3530DP05V81 DF12D(3.5)-30DP-0.5V(81) D 30 1.92 1.47
798-DF12D3536DP05V81 DF12D(3.5)-36DP-0.5V(81) D 36 2.21 1.70
798-DF12D3540DP05V81 DF12D(3.5)-40DP-0.5V(81) D 40 2.28 1.75
798-DF12D3550DP05V81 DF12D(3.5)-50DP-0.5V(81) D 50 2.83 2.17
798-DF12D3560DP05V81 DF12D(3.5)-60DP-0.5V(81) D 60 2.96 2.29
4.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF124020DP05V86 DF12(4.0)-20DP-0.5V(86) C 20 1.56 1.12
798-DF124030DP0.5V86 DF12(4.0)-30DP-0.5V(86) C 30 1.92 1.47
798-DF124032DP05V86 DF12(4.0)-32DP-0.5V(86) C 32 1.63 1.25
798-DF124036DP0.5V86 DF12(4.0)-36DP-0.5V(86) C 36 1.92 1.47
798-DF124040DP0.5V86 DF12(4.0)-40DP-0.5V(86) C 40 2.02 1.55
798-DF124050DP0.5V86 DF12(4.0)-50DP-0.5V(86) C 50 2.31 1.77
798-DF124060DP0.5V86 DF12(4.0)-60DP-0.5V(86) C 60 2.73 2.10
4.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12D4020DP05V81 DF12D(4.0)-20DP-0.5V(81) D 20 1.56 1.12
798-DF12D4030DP05V81 DF12D(4.0)-30DP-0.5V(81) D 30 1.92 1.47
798-DF12D4032DP05V81 DF12D(4.0)-32DP-0.5V(81) D 32 1.79 1.29
798-DF12D4036DP05V81 DF12D(4.0)-36DP-0.5V(81) D 36 2.21 1.70
798-DF12D4040DP05V81 DF12D(4.0)-40DP-0.5V(81) D 40 2.28 1.75
798-DF12D4050DP05V81 DF12D(4.0)-50DP-0.5V(81) D 50 2.83 2.17
798-DF12D4060DP05V81 DF12D(4.0)-60DP-0.5V(81) D 60 2.96 2.29
5.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF125020DP0.5V86 DF12(5.0)-20DP-0.5V(86) C 20 1.14 .82
798-DF125030DP0.5V86 DF12(5.0)-30DP-0.5V(86) C 30 1.74 1.26
798-DF125036DP05V86 DF12(5.0)-36DP-0.5V(86) C 36 2.90 2.25
798-DF125040DP05V86 DF12(5.0)-40DP-0.5V(86) C 40 1.62 1.25
798-DF125050DP0.5V86 DF12(5.0)-50DP-0.5V(86) C 50 2.08 1.60
798-DF125060DP0.5V86 DF12(5.0)-60DP-0.5V(86) C 60 2.34 1.80
5.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B5020DP05V86 DF12B(5.0)-20DP-0.5V(86) C 20 2.17 1.81
798-DF12B5030DP05V86 DF12B(5.0)-30DP-0.5V(86) C 30 1.74 1.26
798-DF12B5036DP05V86 DF12B(5.0)-36DP-0.5V(86) C 36 2.90 2.25
798-DF12B5040DP05V86 DF12B(5.0)-40DP-0.5V(86) C 40 1.63 1.25
798-DF12B5050DP05V86 DF12B(5.0)-50DP-0.5V(86) C 50 2.08 1.60
798-DF12B5060DP05V86 DF12B(5.0)-60DP-0.5V(86) C 60 2.34 1.80
5.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12D5020DP05V81 DF12D(5.0)-20DP-0.5V(81) D 20 1.79 1.29
798-DF12D5030DP05V81 DF12D(5.0)-30DP-0.5V(81) D 30 2.05 1.57
798-DF12D5036DP05V81 DF12D(5.0)-36DP-0.5V(81) D 36 2.34 1.80
798-DF12D5040DP05V81 DF12D(5.0)-40DP-0.5V(81) D 40 2.49 1.92
798-DF12D5050DP05V81 DF12D(5.0)-50DP-0.5V(81) D 50 2.96 2.27
798-DF12D5060DP05V81 DF12D(5.0)-60DP-0.5V(81) D 60 3.11 2.41
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.Headers
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Hirose
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts 1 25
Price Each
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF123010DP05V86 DF12(3.0)-10DP-0.5V(86) C 10 .87 .63
798-DF123014DP05V86 DF12(3.0)-14DP-0.5V(86) C 14 .94 .68
798-DF123020DP0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-20DP-0.5V(86) C 20 1.06 .77
798-DF123030DP05V86 DF12(3.0)-30DP-0.5V(86) C 30 1.59 1.15
798-DF123032DP0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-32DP-0.5V(86) C 32 1.52 1.10
798-DF123036DP0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-36DP-0.5V(86) C 36 1.59 1.15
798-DF123040DP05V86 DF12(3.0)-40DP-0.5V(86) C 40 1.74 1.26
798-DF123050DP0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-50DP-0.5V(86) C 50 1.92 1.47
798-DF123060DP0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-60DP-0.5V(86) C 60 2.05 1.57
798-DF123080DP0.5V86 DF12(3.0)-80DP-0.5V(86) C 80 2.93 2.25
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B3010DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-10DP-0.5V(86) C 10 2.99 2.31
798-DF12B3014DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-14DP-0.5V(86) C 14 .94 .68
798-DF12B3020DP05V86 DF12B(3.0)-20DP-0.5V(86) C 20 1.06 .77